05
15
0.
US
A1
THE RONSTAN RANGE
Greening Systems

selection is made.
As a general rule plants should be selected from species native to the local area – i.e. make a close inspection of
the area surrounding the project site and select a species of climbing plant that flourishes in the immediate project
vicinity.  Other considerations include plant weight/loads, site conditions like exposure to wind, the proximity of other
buildings, distance from wall, aspect, soil conditions and reticulation.
THE RONSTAN RANGE
Greening Systems
www.ronstantensilearch.com 3
SINGLE CABLE TRELLIS
AGS1
S
AGS1V - Single Cable - Vertical AGS1H - Single Cable - Horizontal
AGS1V - Vertical Single Cable Trellis
System No Orientation VS S Suitable for plant type
AGS1V-200 Vertical 200 80 Slow Growing Vines
AGS1V-400	 Vertical 400 80 Slow Growing Vines
AGS1V-600	 Vertical 600 120 Vigorous Vines
AGS1V-800	 Vertical 800 160 Vigorous Vines
AGS1V-CUST Vertical Custom Custom
AGS1H - Horizontal Single Cable Trellis
System No Orientation HS S Suitable for plant type
AGS1H-200 Horizontal 200 80 Slow Growing Scramblers
AGS1H-400 Horizontal 400 80 Slow Growing Scramblers
AGS1H-600 Horizontal 600 120 Vigorous Scramblers
AGS1H-CUST Horizontal Custom Custom
Simple and straight is the theme with our Single Cable
Trellis systems. Cables can be oriented in a vertical or
horizontal arrangement and spaced to suit overall look

M
AX
 2
00
0
SS CABLE ASSY
WALLMOUNT UNIT
HS HS
GRID STYLE TRELLIS
AGS2
www.ronstantensilearch.com 5
A
AGS2A - Horizontal AngleAGS2C - Horizontal Cable AGS2R - Horizontal Rod
AGS2C - Cable-Cable Grid
System No	 HS VS S Plant type
AGS2C-150 150 250 80 Slow Growing
Vines
Tendril Climbers
AGS2C-300 300 500 120 Fast Growing
Vines
Tendril Climbers
AGS2C-CUST Custom Custom Custom
AGS2R - Cable-Rod Grid
System No	 HS VS S Plant type
AGS2R-150 150 250 80 Slow Growing
Vines
Tendril Climbers
AGS2R-300 300 500 120 Fast Growing
Vines
Tendril Climbers
AGS2R-CUST Custom Custom Custom
AGS2A - Cable-Angle Grid
System No	 HS VS S Plant type
AGS2A-150 150 250 80 Slow Growing
Vines
Tendril Climbers
AGS2A-300 300 500 120 Fast Growing
Vines
Tendril Climbers
AGS2A-CUST Custom Custom Custom
Applying a Grid Style Trellis to your space enables you